Pali Momi At-A-Glance Fact Sheet



About Pali Momi Medical Center

Pali Momi Medical Center is a not-for-profit medical center located in 'Aiea serving Central and West O'ahu. With private rooms, 118 beds and more than 400 physicians on its medical staff, Pali Momi offers a full range of services. It has delivered many medical firsts for the community, including West O'ahu's only interventional cardiac catheterization unit for the detection and treatment of heart disease, and one of the largest comprehensive centers for cancer care. Pali Momi also has a fully integrated minimally invasive surgical suite, CT scan and MRI services, emergency services, a women's center and the state's first retina center. Pali Momi was founded in 1989 and is part of Hawai'i Pacific Health. Learn more at PaliMomi.org.

Mission

The mission of Pali Momi Medical Center is to create a healthier Hawai'i.

Pioneering Care for Central and West O'ahu

- Pali Momi is the only facility in Central and West O'ahu providing lifesaving care through the following:
 - Interventional cardiac catheterization unit.
 - Primary Stroke Center.
 - Level III Trauma Center.
- First comprehensive center for cancer care in Central and West O'ahu.
- Advanced minimally invasive surgical technology.
- Comprehensive women's center.
- First hospital in Hawai'i to use TandemHeart percutaneous left ventricular assist devices to care for heart failure patients.
- First hospital in Hawai'i to use the Omega E-View A.I. image-guided endoscopy system for more precise, safer and more efficient endoscopic procedures.

Advancements in Care

In order to continue delivering excellent care to the community, Pali Momi has expanded services to offer new advancements in medicine:

- MRI-guided UroNav Fusion Biopsy System for more efficient and precise prostate biopsies.
- Low-dose CT lung cancer screenings.
- Fetal diagnostics and obstetric ultrasound imaging for pregnant women.
- Advanced cardiac electrophysiology screenings.
- Dedicated infusion therapy services.
- Collaborative Hawai'i Pacific Health 360° Weight Management Center providing a comprehensive approach to effective weight
 management from bariatric surgery to nonsurgical alternatives.
- Collaborative Hawai'i Pacific Health Bone & Joint Center providing adult and pediatric sports medicine, dance medicine, joint replacements, spine surgery, hand surgery and rheumatology in one location.

Recognition

- American Heart Association/American Stroke Association 2023 Get With the Guidelines Stroke Gold Plus with Honor Roll Elite and Target: Type 2 Diabetes Honor Roll.
- National Accreditation Program for Breast Centers accreditation for the Pali Momi Women's Center.
- Healthgrades Outstanding Patient Experience Award™ and top 10% nationwide for six years in a row (2019-2024).
- Healthgrades Five Star Recipient for Hip Fracture Treatment for seven years in a row (2018-2024) and Spinal Fusion Surgery for three
 years in a row (2022-2024).
- Healthgrades 2022 Excellence Award for Gastrointestinal Care; named among the top 10% in the nation.
- Healthgrades 2022 Five Star Recipient for Treatment of Heart Attack and Treatment for Bowel Obstruction.
- American Heart Association/American Stroke Association Primary Stroke Center.
- American College of Radiology Breast Imaging Center of Excellence designation for the Pali Momi Women's Center, which is ranked among the top women's centers in the nation.
- American Society for Metabolic & Bariatric Surgery (ASMBS) designation as a Bariatric Surgery Center of Excellence.
- American College of Surgeons Commission on Cancer accreditation.

Leadership

- Jerry Pupillo, Chair of the Board
- Ray Vara, President & Chief Executive Officer of Hawai'i Pacific Health
- David Underriner, Chief Executive Officer of Pali Momi Medical Center
- Gloria Brooks, Chief Operating Officer of Pali Momi Medical Center
- Jason Isa, MD, Chief of Staff of Pali Momi Medical Center

A Not-for-Profit Organization

Pali Momi Medical Center is part of Hawai'i Pacific Health, a not-for-profit health care system. It raises funds through the Pali Momi Foundation to provide the people of Central and West O'ahu with specialty medical care, lifesaving services, community outreach and education, and to further local research.